
Beaufort County Meet: Girls JV

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 MayRiver 00:24:55.04 18

2 Bluffton 00:27:29.56 42

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Hilton Head 00:25:35.30 4

CBCCA 00:36:02.93 3

Bridges Prepatory 00:33:54.33 2

James Island Christian School 00:24:56.54 1

HHP 00:35:32.78 1

Grounded Running Beaufort Printed: 9/14/2019 11:19:28 AM Page: 1 of 3



Beaufort County Meet: Girls JV

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 MayRiver 00:24:55.04 8 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 191 Caroline Ogorman 00:23:58.16 1

2 2 193 Anna Camden Shirley 00:24:07.07 2

3 4 197 Jessica Buskey 00:24:28.84 3

4 8 195 Margaret Zendzian 00:25:48.54 5

5 10 192 Molly Salus 00:26:12.59 7

6 11 189 Macey Dowe 00:26:17.80 (8)

7 15 194 Caroline Strickler 00:28:18.52 (10)

2 Bluffton 00:27:29.56 6 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 166 Jennyfer Rodriguez 00:25:28.55 4

2 9 165 Renata Martinez 00:25:54.85 6

3 14 167 Gabrielle Zapp 00:27:32.71 9

4 16 162 Natasha Esselstein 00:28:31.12 11

5 17 163 Kayla Farruggio 00:30:00.59 12

6 21 164 Danna Gonzalez 00:33:38.08 (13)

Grounded Running Beaufort Printed: 9/14/2019 11:19:28 AM Page: 2 of 3



Beaufort County Meet: Girls JV

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 191 Caroline Ogorman K 00:23:58.16 MayRiver

2 2 193 Anna Camden Shirley K 00:24:07.07 MayRiver

3 0 177 Marin Crockett FR 00:24:25.11 Hilton Head

4 3 197 Jessica Buskey K 00:24:28.84 MayRiver

5 0 180 Victoria Polites FR 00:24:33.21 Hilton Head

6 0 184 Bella Thornley 7th 00:24:56.54 James Island Christian School

7 4 166 Jennyfer Rodriguez SR 00:25:28.55 Bluffton

8 5 195 Margaret Zendzian K 00:25:48.54 MayRiver

9 6 165 Renata Martinez JR 00:25:54.85 Bluffton

10 7 192 Molly Salus K 00:26:12.59 MayRiver

11 (8) 189 Macey Dowe K 00:26:17.80 MayRiver

12 0 181 Mallory Russell SO 00:26:33.96 Hilton Head

13 0 179 Thea Lillaheart FR 00:26:48.94 Hilton Head

14 9 167 Gabrielle Zapp FR 00:27:32.71 Bluffton

15 (10) 194 Caroline Strickler K 00:28:18.52 MayRiver

16 11 162 Natasha Esselstein SO 00:28:31.12 Bluffton

17 12 163 Kayla Farruggio JR 00:30:00.59 Bluffton

18 0 168 Kiarra Sanhez FR 00:30:49.53 Bridges Prepatory

19 0 174 Riley Peludat 7th 00:30:51.94 CBCCA

20 0 190 Giselle Lopez K 00:30:52.33 MayRiver

21 (13) 164 Danna Gonzalez JR 00:33:38.08 Bluffton

22 0 196 Hhp Hhp K 00:35:32.78 HHP

23 0 169 Miley Johnson 7th 00:36:59.14 Bridges Prepatory

24 0 171 Catherine Horry SO 00:37:00.20 CBCCA

25 0 172 Rebecca Horry SO 00:40:16.67 CBCCA
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